™

2| %) M TETLIE SOV - ER LN

Iran Electrical Industry Syndicate

2. Switch Board Manufacturers Technical Committee

NO Company Director TEL Fax Activities Web Site Email
) ) 009821- 009821- . . . .
1 Aria Control Pishro Mohsen Golkhah 88617414-15 88053803 Manufacturing Elect. panels www.ariacontrol.com info@ariacontrol.com
. : . 009821- 009821- _ . _
2 Arian Asansor Hossein Bakhtiari 93553000 92051171 Manufacture of Control Board Elevator www.arianasansor.com info@arianasansor.com
Producti f Electrical Switch C Iti
3 Arman Niroo Toirazheh Moein Sokhanvar 009851- 009851- Crgnturcacls:roSu ec| rl(c)? e Wull Cmi(:\irf'oroer:zlcjtrligll www.armannirootirazheh.com armannirootirazheh@yahoo.com
36776285 36776285 » SUPPRlY .q P ’ ' armanniroosale@yahoo.com
projects
009821- 009821
4 Arun Energy Hamid Ghiyasi 22227005-8 22221065 Industrial electrical panels www.arunenergy.com info@arunenergy.com
22226560
. . 009841- 009841- . . . .
5 Asan Bargh Shabestar Vahid Shekari 35555471 35563122 Production of Electrical Switchgear vahidkh1365@yahoo.com
. ) o 009821- 009821- . ) ) )
6 Ashtian Tablo Ali Ashtiani 88331378-82 88331373 Electrical Panels www.ashtiantablo.com info@ashtiantablo.com
009821- 009821-
7 Asia Behin Bargh Asghar Vallipour 44941801 46091489 MV compact panels www.asiabehin.com info@asiabehin.com
44941033 44094160
Mohammad 009841- 009841- . R . N
8 Azar Fonoon Tableau Reihaninia 34328540-4 34328540-4 All Kinds of panels www.aftiran.ir info@aftiran.ir
009821- 009821
9 Azar Kelid Engineering Rouzbeh Torki 88540208 88732158 All Kinds of panels www.azarkelid.com contact@azarkelid.com
88540269
) . . 009841- 009841- Design& Production of Medium& Low Voltage .
1 Bargh Asan T Ali Elh A . h . f h .
0 argh Asan Tabriz tEihami Anvar 36373411 36373548 switcheares& Busduct& Laser Citting Services www.barghasan.com info@barghasan.com
. ) ) 009821- 009821- o . _ . —_
11 Behin Raiseco Babak Nikfam 92253475 92223395 Electronic industrial Ups www.behinraiseco.com info@behinraiseco.com
) 009821- 009821- Manufacturing Control System & LV, MV Panels - ) ) .
12 Cyber S t Farokh Tayef .cyberind. f berind.
yber Sanaa arokh Tayefi 88606201-8 88604499 EPC.PC Conductor www.cyberind.com info@cyberind.com
Manufacture of Compact Sub-station& Ring Main
Seyed Hossein Reza 009851- 009851- Unit,oil and Resin Transformers, MV, LV panels, . . .
13 Ebda Sanat Bargh .esb-co. f b-co.
a-anat Sarg Shariat Davoodi 32400133 32400134 Online Monitoring, Autobooster, il Www.esb-co.Ir info@esb-co.ir
Transformer,Automation
009821- 009821-
14 Ehdas Ghodrat Niroo Hossein Salehi 88322133 88322133 Contractor of EPC Power Distribution Www.egn-co.com info@egn-co.com
88322176 88322176
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) . ) 009821- . . . )
15 Electro Kavir Hamid Montazeri 009821-8542 88789448 Medium and Low voltage panels ... www.electrokavir.com info@electrokavir.com
. . . 009821- 009821- . )
16 Electro Momtaz Pisheh Amir Amiri 88703845-6 88718872 Medium and Low voltage panels ... www.electromomtaz.com Momtaz_tootian@yahoo.com
Saeid Zahed 009881- 009881-
17 Electro Tablo Gharb l\a;lilhaer:ni 32661415 32661414 All Kinds of panels www.westpumpiran.com westpumpiran@gmail.com
009821- 009821- . .
18 Etehad Sanat Modaberan Reza Tatar 36425507 89770052 switchgear manufactureR info@etehadsanat.co
Mojtaba N 009821- 009821-
19 Fajr Tablo Markazi 0l aAl:adiezam 88052908 88052908 Electrical Engineering & Automation www.fajrtablo.com fajrtablo@gmail.com
009821- 009821-
20 Faraniroo sanat Pishroo Ataollah Amirkafi 85527000 85527110 Control, Protection, LVAC,LVDC, panels ... www.faraniroo.net factory@fnspgroup.com
85527601 009828-
R I K deh 009821- 009821-
21 Hamyar Sanat Rastak asooEsfzz:amniza € 88015280 88015264 Production of Electrical Switchgear hamyarsanatrastak@gmail.com
. . 009821- 009821- ) . . . .
22 Industries Support Kazem Gerami 88615908-10 88615911 Manufacturing of Electrical Panels WWW.p-S-CO.ir info@p-s-co.ir
) 009821- 009821- ) . . .
23 Iran sea bock Yousef Asgharian 88724751 88714478 Manufacture of Electrical Panels www.iranseabock.com info@iranseabock.com
. - . 009821- 009821- - . . . : ’ .
24 Iran Switch Mahdi Alimoradian 44905571-5 44905576 LV panels, HV circuit breakers, MV capacitor www.iranswitch.org iranswitch@gmail.com
009821- 009821
25 Iran Tablo Ramin Pouladian 27647000 97647599 Manufacture of LV,MV panels www.irantablo.com contact@irantablo.com
22036486
009821- . . . L
the various stage of engineering ,designing and
) . 44259661 009821- ) . ) . .
26 Ista Noavaran Niroo Hossein Soroush produce of all kind of low voltage and medium Www.inn-co.com noavaranniroo@gmail.com
44259786 44259827 voltage ( fix or withdrawable type) electrical panel
44278363 & vp P
Behrooz Heidari 009821- 009821- . .
27 Kerman Tablo nasab 82163501 82163777 Switchgears,Meters,SCADA System,DCS System www.kermantablo.com info@kermantablo.com
009835-
009835- info@kiyanisatis.
28 Kiyan Isatis Pars Mohammad Nahidfar 37273486 all kinds of HV,LV panel www.kiyanisatis.com info@ |yar.1|sa _IS c?m
37273204 37273485 a.rastegar@kiyanisatis.com
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. 009834- 009834- ! . . ’
29 Lavan Tablo Javad Ghorbani pour 33386319-20 | 33386319-20 Manufacturing Elect. Panels, Industrial Automation www.lavantablo.com info@lavantablo.com
009821- 009821
30 Lena Yazd Hesam Tavakoli 22035501 88677129 All kinds of elect. panels www.lenayazd.com info@lenayazd.com
22035499
31 Matin Sadr Sanat Amir Hossein 003821- 009821- ina:'latl\:s;;?: :LedCtt::;iIl'g::)'c\?:ler:foarr:'se'cr:sercer:::elzatlo www.matinsadr.com mss96.co@gmail.com
Khajehzadeh 88019567 88019567 § ot proJ ' : -cogmatl.
the technical
009821- 009821- C Itant, desi dimpl ter ofLv & M . . . .
32 Mihan Tablo Fajr Hamid Hallaji 48000820 48000820 onsuttan e5|gnesr;iL1Ch|gne1§:men eroty v mihantablofajr@yahoo.com www.mihantablofajr.com
009826- 009826- inf -co.i
33 Niroo Pardaz Energy Ehsan Rahimi 36169 36160 Electrical Panel Manufacture- EPC Contractor WWWw.npe-co.ir r;:igﬁ?@r)]rfz;:c;.rir
. . 009821- 009821- . ) ) . :
34 Niroo Sazeh Parand Ahmad Momeni 56418856-61 56418862 Manufacturing of Industrial panels WWW.niroosazeh.com info@niroosazeh.com
. L 009821- 009821- . . . X .
35 Nirou Tableau Masoud Hajiani 88703622-4 88703617 All kinds of elect. Panels WWW.nirougroup.com Nirou.group.office@gmail.com
. . 009821- 009821- .
36 Noavaran Bargh Arya Habib Salehi 444817705 44430241 All kinds of Elect. panels www.nbaco.com nba@nbaco.com
. . . 009821- 009821- )
37 Novin Tarh Niroo Pars Majid Ghomeshloo 56231750-1 56231752 All Kinds of panels www.ntn-pars.com m.ghameshloo@ntn-pars.com
Palayesh Niroo Tajhiz Keyvan Hoseini 009821- 009821- . . ) ) k.makvandi@palanir.com
38 Trading&E , SVC Tabl .palanir.
(PALANIR) Makvandi 88536959 88536991 radingengineering ableau Www:palanir.com purchasing@palanir.com
39 Parin Control Homayoun Rashidi 009821- 009821- Purchas, Design and Installation of Power and www.parincontrol.com info@parincontrol.com
y 44536110 44561905 Control Systems P ' P :
. 009821- 009821- . sales@pars-sanat.com
40 Pars Sanat P d Abdol Mol All kinds of Elect. | . - t.
ars Sanat Paran olreza Molaei 56418311-20 56418310 inds of Elect. panels Www.pars-sanat.com  molaee@pars-sanat.com
) . 009821- 009821- . . . .
41 Pars Switch Board Mahnaz Roudbaraki 66707010-11 66705904 MFG of Switch Panels www.psb.co.ir info@psb.co.ir
. 009821- 009821- . .
42 Pars Tableau Arash Nadealiyan 88549425-29 88549424 All kinds of Elect. Panels www.parstableau.com info@parstableau.com
. i i 009821- 009821- . . . . . .
43 Parsian Tablo Fajr Fariborz Shayandoost 86051471-2 56235398 Industrial power Panel, Engineering services ... www.parsian-tablo.com parsiantablo@yahoo.com
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. . e 009821- 009821- . .
44 Parsian Tavanir Sepehr Hamid Biglari 86051471-2 86051471-2 All Kind of Electrical Panels ptsco3@yahoo.com
009821- 009821- .
45 Partokar Tehran Abdolvahed Khoora 88779018-19 88778275 All Kinds of panels www.partokartehran.com ebc_2012@yahoo.ocm
. . 009851- 009851- . . . .
46 Pishro Khorasan Reza Esmaeilpour 36652488-9 36652488-9 All Kind of Electrical Panels www.pishrokhorasan.com pishro_khorasan@yahoo.com
009821-
) 009821- . . . .
47 Pouya AfrazSegal Hossein Iranfard 77031649 77250758 Trading, All kinds of Elect. Panels iapomid@yahoo.com
77031295
. 009821- 009821- Designer, Consultant and Implementer of Industrial )
48 hm Volt Asghar B .qesh Itage. ket h Itage.
Qeshm Voltage sghar Barezi 66730954 66760281 Automation Projects (EPC) & etc www.geshmvoltage.com marketing@geshmvoltage.com
49 Rasan Hossein Mirzaei 009821- 009821- Designer and Manufacturer of LV and MV and WWwWw.rasan-eng.com rasanesh.energy@gmail.com
44002535 44002534 Control Switcher Panels Distribution : & -energy@gmatl
Delta Electri Hamid Khalifeh - -
50 Saman De ta. ectric amid a.| € 009835 0039835 Electrical Panels - Switchgears Manufacture www.samandelta.ir info@samandelta.ir
Industries Nayeri 37272882 37275774
009851- 009851- Exporting of Iran Water and Electrical power Industry . . .
1 hargh Moh h . hargh. f hargh.
5 Sane Sharg ohsen Shadman 35243522 35243522 Equipments and Services www.saneshargh.ir info@saneshargh.ir
. . 009821- 009821- ) . .
52 Satel Tablo Asia Masoud Yaghoubi 57718 33859821 Electrical Panel info@sateltablo.ir
. . 009831- 009831- .
53 Satha Alireza Roghani 37582927-8 37608552 LV, MV Panel-Busduct-Cable Tray&Ladder www.sathaco.com info@sathaco.com
009821- 009821- .
54 Sazand Mostafa Dor 88723795-6 88723797 Manufacture of DG, Electrical Panels www.sazand-co.com tech@sazand-co.com
. . . . ) 009821- 009821- ] ] ]
55 Seraj Engineering Ali Ghayoum Asghari 46815398-9 46853780 HV Panels,Transformers,etc WWW.seraj-eng.com info@seraj-eng.com
Moh d 009821- 009821-
56 Taban Tablou Z(()JIfe;Z:;?i 88846910 88308029 MV and LV panels www@tabantablo.com info@tabantablo.com
57 Tabarestan Tablo Aria Jamshid Ghobad Pour 009826- 009826- Manufacturing industrial electro panel www.tabarestantablo.com tabarestan_tablo@yahoo.com
33309303 33309303 & P ' : - yahoo.
. . 009826- 009826- Manufacturer of LV&MV Switchboards and X
58 Tabesh Tableau Soltanali Sarvi 34760627-31 34760629 Prefabricated substations www.tabeshtablou.com info@tabeshtablou.com
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. 009821- 009821- ) . .

59 Tabesh Tablo Shargh Ali Arbae 3642842024 36428425 Medium and Low voltage panels www.ttsh.ir t.t.shargh@gmail.com
009811-

60 Taksaz Tablo Beshel Janaghaee 42433924 021-88854758 designer&Manufacturer of Lv & Mv Switchgears www.taksazbeshel.com office-markazi@taksazbeshel.com
42433927

. 009821- 009821- ) .
61 Tavan Sanat Mobin Mahmoud Jafarzadeh 88880681-2 88880683 Manufacturing Elect. panels www.tavansanat.com info@tavansanat.com
. i X 009821- 009821- . marketing@tmb-co.com
2 Tolid Mal Bargh AmirR Bark El | P | . -CO.
6 olid Malzomat Barg| mirReza Barkatin 88252909 88260707 ectrical Panels www.tmb-co.com info@tmb-co.com
YAM Engi ing & 009821- 009821-
63 Manu:slc:jfi:ggCo Abbas Naghsh Nilchi 88656225-33 88786407 switchgear manufacture & EPC project WWWw.yam-ir.com info@yam-ir.com




